
Min. Latex Caps - 48

Min. Silicone Caps - 25

NAME CAPS - Must be bought in sets of 2 (above minimums must also be met)

COST PER CAP SILICONE Prices

1 logo 1 color $9.00

1 logo 2 colors $11.25

1 logo 3 colors $14.00

Different logos on either side of the cap is an additional $30.00 per order

NAME CAPS - Add $2.50/per cap to the above costs

i.e.: Silicone 1 logo 1 color - $9.00 + $2.50 = $11.50/per cap ($23.00/set)

PLEASE DO NOT PRINT ADDITIONAL WHITE LAYER  O

DO WE HAVE YOUR TEAM LOGO? 
If not please email in JPEG form to TheSwimShopDE@aol.com

O Exact Re-Order Side #1 Side #2

O Re-Order w/ Changes

O NEW

QTY CAP COLOR INK COLOR #1 INK COLOR #2 INK COLOR #3 COST

LATEX

SILICONE

Additional Charges

TOTAL $

Understood and Approved by: _____________________________ Date:_____________

Orders can be faxed to The Swim Shop (302)575-1029 or emailed to Theswimshopde@aol.com

*PLEASE NOTE:  ALL ORDERS ASKING FOR A LIGHT COLOR INK ON A DARK COLOR CAP WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PRINTED WITH WHITE 

UNDERNEATH. YOU WILL BE CHARGED FOR THE ADDITIONAL COLOR WITHOUT EXCEPTION, UNLESS YOU HAVE SPECIFIED HERE THAT YOU 

PREFER TO HAVE THE ORDER PRINTED WITHOUT THE WHITE UNDERNEATH. IN OUR EXPERIENCE THIS IS THE ONLY WAY TO ASSURE A 

STRONG/BRIGHT/TRUE COLOR, AND FOR THAT REASON, WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND IT

CAP PRICE LIST 

Any issues must be brought to our attention within 30 days of receipt.  Latex is attacked by the metal 

copper which can be present in pool water, hair products, etc. This is most notable in neon colored, 

light colored or white latex caps. Latex caps are  NOT RETURNABLE for discoloration issues. We suggest 

using a darker colored latex cap to avoid any discoloration issues. 

Same on both sides  O

2nd side logo  O

SET UP FEE - a $25.00 1 time setup fee (will be charged each time your team logo is changed)                

You will not be charged this fee if we already have your logo.                                                                             

Name Caps will also be subject to a $25.00 Set up Fee

Latex Cap Colors: White, Black, Red, Navy, Royal, Team Yellow, Orange, Light Blue, Kelly 

Green, Dark Green, Purple, Silver, Flo Pink, Flo Orange, and Flo Green

Silicone Cap Colors: White, Black, Red, Navy, Cobalt, Light Orange, Powder Blue, Dark Green, 

Coral, Flo Pink, Flo Green, Flo Yellow, and Silver Grey

The SOONER you order, the sooner they will come in. It usually takes atleast 14 Business Days

LATEX Prices

$3.00

$3.50

$4.50


